
Terrace Drinks Menu

Glass Bottle
£7.00 £29.50

£12.00 £60.00
£15.00 £75.00

£85.00

£5.35 £19.50
£5.75 £20.50
£6.25 £23.00

£5.50 £21.00

£5.35 £19.50
£5.75 £21.00

£7.35 £26.00

Champagne & Sparkling

Prosecco, Amori, Extra Dry
Mirabello, Pinot Grigio Rosé, Spumante, Italy
Moutard Grand Cuvée
Moutard Prestige Rosé
Laurent Perrier Brut NV
Laurent Perrier Cuvée Rosé NV
Dom Perignon Moet et Chandon, Vintage Brut 2008

White 

Sauvignon Blanc, Tierra Antica, Chile 2018
Chardonnay, Boundary Line, Australia 2017
Pinot Grigio, Venezie IGP, Il Casone, Sacchetto Vini, Italy 2018 
Albarino 'Bernon', Bodegas Aquitania, Rias Biaxas 2018 
Sauvignon Blanc, Nika Tiki, Marlborough 2018

Rosé

Pinot Grigio Blush, Novita, Italy 2018
Pinot Noir Rosé, New Hall Vineyards, Essex, England 2018

Red

Merlot, Tierra Antica, Chile 2018
Malbec, Dona Paula, Argentina 2018
Cotes du Rhone, Domaine André Brunel, Rhône Valley 2016 
Shiraz, Berton Vineyard, Australia 2018
Cabernet Sauvignon, Pfeiffer, Rutherglen, Victoria 2016

£175.00
£99.00

£35.00£7.25

£8.25

£6.25 £23.00

£35.00
£34.50£7.95

£39.50£8.95

£9.95 £39.50

£5.50
£5.00

£5.00
£5.50
£6.50

Amaretto Disaronno 
Aperol
Baileys
Campari 
Chambord 
Cointreau 
Drambuie 
Dubonnet
Fernet Branca 
Frangelico
Grand Marnier 
Kahlúa 
Limoncello 
Martini Bianco 
Martini Rosso 
Luxardo Sambuca 
Bianca Pernod 
Pimm’s No. 1 
Southern Comfort 
Tia Maria 

£6.00
£7.00
£5.50
£7.00
£6.00
£6.50

£5.00
£5.00

£6.00
£6.00
£5.50
£6.00
£6.00

£5.50
£6.00

Aperitifs, Digestifs & Liqueurs

All spirits are served as 50ml measures  |  25ml measures are available on request  |  Mixers not included 
Wines by the glass are served as 175ml measures  |  125ml measures are available on request

Gin

£7.00

£6.50
£8.00

£8.00
£7.75

£9.50
£10.00

£8.50
£9.00
£6.75

£6.50
£9.00

£9.00

Bloom
Bloom Jasmine & Rose 
Boë Violet
Bombay Sapphire 
Brockmans 
Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla 
Gin Mare
Hendrick's
Bathtub
Monkey 47
Warner Edwards Elderflower 
Pinkster
Portobello road
Tanqueray
Tanqueray No. 10
The Botanist
Warner Edwards Victoria's Rhubarb 
Hayman's Sloe 
Citadelle Gin De France 
Roku Gin

£9.00

£8.00

£8.50
£8.50

£8.00
£8.00

£7.00

Whisk(e)y

£6.00

£12.00

£6.00

£8.50

£8.00

£6.00

£8.00

£6.00

£6.00

£12.00

Blended Scotch
Chivas Regal 12yr
Chivas Regal 18yr
Johnnie Walker Black Label 
Johnnie Walker Double Black Label 

Blended Irish
Bushmills Black Bush
Jameson

North American
Bulleit Rye
Jack Daniel’s Old No. 7
Maker’s Mark
Sazerac Rye
Woodford Reserve

Japanese
The Chita

£7.00

£14.00

Whisky

£12.00

£9.00

£9.00

Single Malts
Lowland
Auchentoshan Three Wood

Highland
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban 
Dalmore Cigar Malt

Speyside
Balvenie 12yr Double Wood
The Glenfiddich 12yr
The Glenlivet 15yr French Oak Reserve

Islay
Ardbeg 10yr
Lagavulin 16yr
Laphroaig 10yr

Island
Talisker 10yr

£8.50

£17.00

£12.00

£9.50

£10.00

£12.50

£15.00

White Rum
Bacardi Carta Blanca 
Sagatiba Pura Cachaça 
Havana 3yr

Dark Rum
Gosling’s Black Seal 
Havana 7yr

Gold Rum
Bacardi 8yr
Ron Zacapa

Spiced Rum 
Chairman's Reserve 
Red Leg

Vodka

£6.00
£7.00
£8.00
£8.00
£6.50
£6.00
£6.00

Finlandia Belvedere 
Chase English Potato 
Grey Goose 
Absolut Citron   
Stolichnaya Vanil 
Stolichnaya Razberi

Rum

£6.00

£7.00

£6.00
£6.00

£6.00
£6.50

£12.00

£6.50
£7.00

Cognac
£45.00

£85.00

£28.00

£9.00

Armagnac

£8.50
£14.00

Calvados
£8.50

Port

Courvoisier Intiale 
Extra Hennessy Paradis 
Rémy Martin XO 
Remy Martin VSOP 
Courvoisier VS   

Baron de Sigognac VS 
Clos Martin XO 15yr 

Pâpidoux Fine

Barros LBV
Barros Vintage 1996

£5.00
£9.50

£10.00

Tequila

£10.50

£6.00

£10.00

£8.00

Don Julio Reposado 
Jose Cuervo Especial 
Patron XO Cafe 
Patron Silver



GreyFriars’ Creation Cocktails

£10.00

£9.50

£9.50

£9.00

£8.50

£8.50

£9.00

All Saints Spritz
Raspberry vodka, a dash of fresh lemon, raspberries, shaken and topped off 
with chilled prosecco

Apple Pie
Vanilla vodka, Jameson's whiskey, apple juice and a touch of cinnamon syrup

Dome
An exotic blend of Red Leg spiced rum, muddled fresh ginger,
coconut syrup, lime, charged with soda

Just Peachy
Lovely mix of peach purée and peach liqueur, gin, lemon juice and topped 
up with Prosecco

GreyFriars Mule
Opihr spiced gin, fresh chili, lime, sugar, angostura bitters and topped up 
with ginger beer

High Comfort
Disaronno, Southern Comfort, peach purée, lemon juice, orange bitters and 
a touch of sugar

Six Over Six
Light and refined Bombay Gin, fresh cucumber, elderflower

Martini Cocktails

£8.75

£9.25

£10.00

£9.50

£8.75

£9.50

Cosmopolitan
The Sex & The City classic of Absolut Citron vodka, Cointreau, lime and 
cranberry

Espresso Martini
Modern day coffee culture reinvented in a combination of Finlandia vodka, 
fresh espresso and Kahlua as created for Naomi Campbell back in the day

Passionate Drink
A party combo of passion fruit, Stolichnaya vanilla vodka with a splash of 
pineapple and a wicked Prosecco chaser

Rose & Lychee Martini
A delicate combination of Finlandia Vodka, lychee and rose liqueur
with a dash of Peychaud bitters

French Martini
Classic cocktail with Stoli raspberry, Chambord and pineapple juice

Elderflower Martini
Gin based martini with elderflower cordial, lemon juice and dry vermouth

      fromMargarita 
Enjoy a classic Margarita with salt on the rim

Strawberry Daiquiri
Shaken version of this classic cocktail with strawberry liquer and strawberry 
purée

Vesper Martini
The original James Bond martini from the 1953 book, “Casino Royale”, as 
invented for Ian Fleming by Ivar Bryce
"Three measures of Gin one of Vodka, half a measure of Kina Lillet.
Shake it very well until it's ice-cold, then add a large, thin slice of lemon peel.  Got it?"

£8.50

£9.00

£8.75

Softs

330ml £2.00
750ml £4.50

£3.00

330ml £2.80

200ml £2.80

Mineral Water
Kingsdown Still or Sparkling Water

Juices

Orange  |  Pink Grapefruit  |  Apple  |  Cranberry 

Pineapple  |  Lychee  |  Passion Fruit  |  Tomato

Carbonated
Coca Cola  |  Diet Coke

Fever-Tree Mixers

Juices and tonics as a spirit mixer

Indian Tonic Water  |  Slim Line Tonic Water  |  Lemonade 

Ginger Ale  | Ginger Beer  |  Bitter Lemon  |  Soda Water 

Aromatic Tonic Water  |  Elderflower Tonic Water 

Mediterranean Tonic Water

Flavoured syrup

£1.00

£0.25

Mocktails

£5.00

£5.50

Bramble Bush
Blackberries, fresh lemon, elderflower and apple juice

Passion Wagon
Passion fruit, fresh lime, and grenadine charged with soda

Three Berry Cooler
Raspberries, blackberries, strawberry purée, lime juice, 
lychee juice charged with lemonade

£5.50

Beer & Cider

5.1% ½ pint £2.75

4.3% 330ml £3.95

5.1% 330ml £3.65
4.2% 330ml £3.75
5.5% 330ml £3.75

Draught
Peroni

Bottled
Pilsner Urquell 
Meantime London Pale Ale 
Asahi
Peroni
Guinness Original
Aspall Suffolk Cider 
Heineken (alcohol-free) 330ml £3.50

4.4% 330ml £4.25

5.2% 330ml £3.95

0.0%

Champagne & Prosecco Cocktails

£9.00

£9.00

£13.50

£13.50

£12.50

Bellini
A classic cocktail of Prosecco and white peach originating from 
Harry’s Bar in Venice

Rossini
Fresh strawberry charged with Prosecco

Classic Champagne Cocktail
Champagne, Cognac, angostura bitters and sugar

French 75
A mix of Bombay gin, sugar and lemon, charged with Champagne 

Kir Royale
A classic cocktail of créme de cassis, charged with Champagne 

Long Cocktails

£10.00

£9.00

£8.75

£8.50

£9.00

£8.50

£10.00

£9.50

£9.50

Long Island Iced Tea
The five classic spirits shaken with fresh lime, layered on Coca Cola

Pimm’s Classic
Quintessentially English and refreshingly subtle, this cocktail combines 
Pimm’s No. 1, cucumber, red fruit, mint and orange, topped with lemonade

Apple Jack Rabbit
Jack Daniel’s whiskey with maple syrup, orange and apple juices

Bloody Mary
A special tomato juice with Finlandia vodka and our own secret spice mix

Dark ‘n’ Stormy
Gosling’s Black Seal rum with fresh lime and ginger beer

Moscow Mule
Classically clean with Finlandia vodka, fresh lime and ginger beer

Mojito
The Cuban classic with Barcardi Carta Blanca, fresh lime and mint

Gin Fizz
A wonderfully textured drink with premium Bombay gin, lemon juice and 
sugar

Russian Spring Punch
A luxurious and refreshing hit of Prosecco with Vodka, crème de cassis and 
lemon juice

Short Cocktails

£10.00

£9.50

£8.50

£9.50

Bramble
Brockmans gin, Creme de Mure, blackberries, blueberries, raspberries, 
lemon juice and sugar 

Mint  Julep 
The classic Prohibition cocktail that infused flavours of fresh mint with the 
charred depths of a great bourbon

Negroni
Three classic ingredients of Bombay gin, Campari and sweet vermouth

Old Fashioned 
The origins of cocktails were derived from mixtures of alcohol, bitters, sugar 
and water.  In the mid 1900s bartenders returned to making cocktails in the 
‘old-fashioned’ way, hence the modern-day name

This classic drink an American whiskey of your choice with Angostura bitters 
and sugar, stirred down slowly over ice to perfection
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