## GREYFRIARS

## Terrace Drinks Menu

Champagne & Sparkling		
Prosecco, Amori, Extra Dry Mirabello, Pinot Grigio Rosé, Spumante, Italy Moutard Grand Cuvée Moutard Prestige Rosé Laurent Perrier Brut NV Laurent Perrier Cuvée Rosé NV Dom Perignon Moet et Chandon, Vintage Brut 2008	Glass £7.00 £7.25 £12.00 £15.00	Bottle $£29.50$ $£35.00$ $£60.00$ $£75.00$ $£85.00$ $£99.00$ $£175.00$
White Sauvignon Blanc, Tierra Antica, Chile 2018 Chardonnay, Boundary Line, Australia 2017 Pinot Grigio, Venezie IGP, Il Casone, Sacchetto Vini, Italy 2018 Albarino 'Bernon', Bodegas Aquitania, Rias Biaxas 2018 Sauvignon Blanc, Nika Tiki, Marlborough 2018	£5.35 £5.75 £6.25 £7.95 £8.25	£19.50 £20.50 £23.00 £34.50 £35.00
Rosé Pinot Grigio Blush, Novita, Italy 2018 Pinot Noir Rosé, New Hall Vineyards, Essex, England 2018 Red	£5.50 £9.95	£21.00 £39.50
Merlot, Tierra Antica, Chile 2018 Malbec, Dona Paula, Argentina 2018 Cotes du Rhone, Domaine André Brunel, Rhône Valley 2016 Shiraz, Berton Vineyard, Australia 2018 Cabernet Sauvignon, Pfeiffer, Rutherglen, Victoria 2016	£5.35 £5.75 £6.25 £7.35 £8.95	£19.50 $£21.00$ $£23.00$ $£26.00$ $£39.50$

Aperitifs, Digestifs & Liqueurs		
Amaretto Disaronno	£5.50	
Aperol	£5.00	
Baileys	£5.00	
Campari	$\cancel{£}5.50$	
Chambord	$\cancel{\pounds}6.50$	
Cointreau	£6.00	
Drambuie	£7.00	
Dubonnet	$\cancel{\pounds}5.50$	
Fernet Branca	£7.00	
Frangelico	£6.00	
Grand Marnier	$\cancel{\pounds}6.50$	
Kahlúa	£5.50	
Limoncello	£6.00	
Martini Bianco	£5.00	
Martini Rosso	$\cancel{\pounds}5.00$	
Luxardo Sambuca	£6.00	
Bianca Pernod	£6.00	
Pimm's No. 1	$\cancel{£}5.50$	
Southern Comfort	£6.00	
Tia Maria	£6.00	

Gin	
Bloom	67.00
Bloom Jasmine & Rose	£7.00
Boë Violet	£8.00
Bombay Sapphire	£8.00
Brockmans	£6.50
Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla	£8.00
Gin Mare	£8.00
Hendrick's	£8.00
Bathtub	£7.75
Monkey 47	£9.50 £10.00
Warner Edwards Elderflower	£.8.50
Pinkster	£9.00
Portobello road	£6.75
Tanqueray	£6.50
Tanqueray No. 10	£9.00
The Botanist	£9.00
Warner Edwards Victoria's Rhubar	, .
Hayman's Sloe	£8.50
Citadelle Gin De France	£8.50
Roku Gin	£,7.00
	$\sim$

Whisk(e)y	
Blended Scotch Chivas Regal 12yr Chivas Regal 18yr Johnnie Walker Black Label Johnnie Walker Double Black Label	£6.00 £12.00 £6.00 £8.50
Blended Irish Bushmills Black Bush Jameson	£8.00 £6.00
North American Bulleit Rye Jack Daniel's Old No. 7 Maker's Mark Sazerac Rye Woodford Reserve	£8.00 £6.00 £6.00 £12.00 £7.00
Japanese The Chita	£14.00

Whisky			
Single Malts			
Lowland			
Auchentoshan Three Wood	£12.00		
Highland			
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban	£12.00		
Dalmore Cigar Malt	£17.00		
Speyside			
Balvenie 12yr Double Wood	£9.50		
The Glenfiddich 12yr	£8.50		
The Glenlivet 15yr French Oak Reserve	£15.00		
Islay			
Ardbeg 10yr	£10.00		
Lagavulin 16yr	£12.50		
Laphroaig 10yr	£9.00		
Island			
Talisker 10yr	£9.00		

Vodka	
Finlandia Belvedere	£6.00
Chase English Potato	£7.00
Grey Goose	£8.00
Absolut Citron	£8.00 £6.50
Stolichnaya Vanil	£6.00
Stolichnaya Razberi	£6.00
Tequila	a
Don Julio Reposado	£10.50
Jose Cuervo Especial	£6.00
Patron XO Cafe	£8.00
Patron Silver	£10.00

Cognac		
Courvoisier Intiale	£45.00	
Extra Hennessy Paradis	£85.00	
Rémy Martin XO	£28.00	
Remy Martin VSOP	£10.00	
Courvoisier VS	£9.00	
Armagnac		
Baron de Sigognac VS	£.8.50	
Clos Martin XO 15yr	£14.00	
Calvados		
Pâpidoux Fine	£8.50	
Port		
Barros LBV	£5.00	
Barros Vintage 1996	£9.50	

Rum	
White Rum	
Bacardi Carta Blanca	$\cancel{\pounds}6.00$
Sagatiba Pura Cachaça	£6.00
Havana 3yr	£6.00
Dark Rum	
Gosling's Black Seal	£6.00
Havana 7yr	£6.50
Gold Rum	
Bacardi 8yr	£7.00
Ron Zacapa	£12.00
Spiced Rum	
Chairman's Reserve	£6.50
Red Leg	£7.00

GreyFriars' Creation Cocktails	
All Saints Spritz Raspberry vodka, a dash of fresh lemon, raspberries, shaken and topped off with chilled prosecco	£10.00
Apple Pie Vanilla vodka, Jameson's whiskey, apple juice and a touch of cinnamon syrup	£9.50
Dome An exotic blend of Red Leg spiced rum, muddled fresh ginger, coconut syrup, lime, charged with soda	£9.00
Just Peachy Lovely mix of peach purée and peach liqueur, gin, lemon juice and topped up with Prosecco	£9.50
GreyFriars Mule Opihr spiced gin, fresh chili, lime, sugar, angostura bitters and topped up with ginger beer	£8.50
High Comfort Disaronno, Southern Comfort, peach purée, lemon juice, orange bitters and a touch of sugar	£8.50
Six Over Six Light and refined Bombay Gin, fresh cucumber, elderflower	£9.00

Martini Cocktails	
Cosmopolitan The Sex & The City classic of Absolut Citron vodka, Cointreau, lime and cranberry	£8.75
Espresso Martini Modern day coffee culture reinvented in a combination of Finlandia vodka, fresh espresso and Kahlua as created for Naomi Campbell back in the day	£9.25
Passionate Drink A party combo of passion fruit, Stolichnaya vanilla vodka with a splash of pineapple and a wicked Prosecco chaser	£10.00
Rose & Lychee Martini A delicate combination of Finlandia Vodka, lychee and rose liqueur with a dash of Peychaud bitters	£9.50
French Martini Classic cocktail with Stoli raspberry, Chambord and pineapple juice	£8.75
Elderflower Martini Gin based martini with elderflower cordial, lemon juice and dry vermouth	£8.50
Margarita from Enjoy a classic Margarita with salt on the rim	£9.00
Strawberry Daiquiri Shaken version of this classic cocktail with strawberry liquer and strawberry purée	£8.75
Vesper Martini The original James Bond martini from the 1953 book, "Casino Royale", as invented for Ian Fleming by Ivar Bryce "Three measures of Gin one of Vodka, half a measure of Kina Lillet. Shake it very well until it's ice-cold, then add a large, thin slice of lemon peel. Got it?"	£9.50

Champagne & Prosecco Cocktails	
Bellini A classic cocktail of Prosecco and white peach originating from Harry's Bar in Venice	£9.00
Rossini Fresh strawberry charged with Prosecco	£9.00
Classic Champagne Cocktail Champagne, Cognac, angostura bitters and sugar	£13.50
French 75 A mix of Bombay gin, sugar and lemon, charged with Champagne	£13.50
Kir Royale A classic cocktail of créme de cassis, charged with Champagne	£12.50

Mocktails	
Bramble Bush Blackberries, fresh lemon, elderflower and apple juice	£5.00
Passion Wagon Passion fruit, fresh lime, and grenadine charged with soda	£5.50
Three Berry Cooler Raspberries, blackberries, strawberry purée, lime juice, lychee juice charged with lemonade	£5.50

Long Cocktails	
Long Island Iced Tea  The five classic spirits shaken with fresh lime, layered on Coca Cola	£10.00
Pimm's Classic Quintessentially English and refreshingly subtle, this cocktail combines Pimm's No. 1, cucumber, red fruit, mint and orange, topped with lemonade	£9.00
Apple Jack Rabbit Jack Daniel's whiskey with maple syrup, orange and apple juices	£8.75
Bloody Mary A special tomato juice with Finlandia vodka and our own secret spice mix	£8.50
Dark 'n' Stormy Gosling's Black Seal rum with fresh lime and ginger beer	£9.00
Moscow Mule Classically clean with Finlandia vodka, fresh lime and ginger beer	£8.50
Mojito The Cuban classic with Barcardi Carta Blanca, fresh lime and mint	£10.00
Gin Fizz A wonderfully textured drink with premium Bombay gin, lemon juice and sugar	£9.50
Russian Spring Punch A luxurious and refreshing hit of Prosecco with Vodka, crème de cassis and lemon juice	£9.50

Short Cocktails	
Bramble Brockmans gin, Creme de Mure, blackberries, blueberries, raspberries, lemon juice and sugar	£10.00
Mint Julep from The classic Prohibition cocktail that infused flavours of fresh mint with the charred depths of a great bourbon	£9.50
Negroni Three classic ingredients of Bombay gin, Campari and sweet vermouth	£8.50
Old Fashioned from The origins of cocktails were derived from mixtures of alcohol, bitters, sugar and water. In the mid 1900s bartenders returned to making cocktails in the 'old-fashioned' way, hence the modern-day name	£9.50
This classic drink an American whiskey of your choice with Angostura bitters and sugar, stirred down slowly over ice to perfection	

Beer & Cider				
Draught				
Peroni	5.1%	½ pint	£2.75	
Bottled				
Pilsner Urquell	$4.4^{\circ}/_{\circ}$	330ml	£4.25	
Meantime London Pale Ale	4.3%	330ml	£3.95	
Asahi	5.2%	330ml	£3.95	
Peroni	5.1%	330ml	£3.65	
Guinness Original	4.2%	330ml	f,3.75	
Aspall Suffolk Cider	5.5%	330ml	$\mathcal{L}3.75$	
Heineken (alcohol-free)	0.0%	330ml	£,3.50	

330ml	£2.00
/30mi	£4.50
	£3.00
330ml	£2.80
	£1.00
200ml	£2.80
	£0.25
	750ml 330ml